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(106) Gallery and Studio  L7
6.25 Paper Studio  I6
Bianka Bridal  H5
Brian’s Books  J7
Central District Cyclery  I6
Craft-Revival Jewelers  J5
Curiosity Shop at the 
     Grand Rapids Public Museum  H2
DENYM  E1 
Downtown Market Shops  O5
     Aperitivo  
     Crescent Street Floral  
     Dorothy & Tony’s Gourmet 
    Kettle Corn  
     Field & Fire Bakery  
     Fish Lads  
     Grocer’s Daughter Chocolate  
     Love’s Ice Cream  
     Making Thyme Kitchen  
     Montello Meat Market  
     Old World Olive Co.  
     Relish Green Grocer
     Simpatico Coffee  
     Spice Merchants  
     Sweetie-Licious Bake Shoppe  
     Thornburg & Company  
Elliott’s News & Tobacco  J5
F. David Barney, Clothiers  H5
Ferris Coffee & Nut  F1
Founders Company Store  M4
Friends Book Store
    at Grand Rapids Public Library  I7
Gerald R. Ford Presidential Museum  G2
Gerry Dodds Record Shop  J7
Gina’s Boutique  I6
GrandLan Gaming Center  I7
Grand Central Market & Deli  J6
Grand Rapids Art Museum Store  I5
Grand River Cigar  L6
Groskopfs Fine Luggage and Gifts  15
Grand Valley State University 
     Bookstore  I1
Have Company  L7
Heartside Gallery and Studio  K7
JW Marketplace  H4
Kilwin’s Chocolates & Ice Cream  H5
L‘amoureuse Boutique  I7
Miscellany Retail Store 
     and Art Gallery  L7
MoDiv Shops  J6  
     Apothecary Off Main 
     Blue, A Goodwill Boutique  
     bokay by Eastern Floral  
     Humanity Boutique  
     Jeffrey George
     Scoops Ice Cream Shoppe
     Serenity Boutique
     The Grand Rapids Drive 
     Wolverine Company Store
Old World Olive Press  I5
PaLatte Coffee and Art  J8
Parliament the Boutique  L7
Pearl Street Express  H2
Perception  J8
Premier Skateboarding  K7
Preusser Jewelers  H5
Renee Austin Wedding  E1
Reynolds & Sons Sporting Goods  J7
Sanctuary Folk Art  L7
Shops at the Amway Grand 
     Plaza Hotel  H4
     Boutique Emmanuel  
     De Jonge Portrait Studio 
    and Gallery  
     Emmanuel, Too  
     Plaza Essentials  
     Plaza Men’s Shop 
Superior Watch Repair  H5
The Conscious Collective Consignment  E1
The Local Epicurean  L6
The Zone  K4
Thingamajigs at Grand Rapids 
     Children’s Museum  J7
Vault of Midnight  J6 
Vertigo Music  L6
Zellar’s Party Store  I4
 

  1
  2
  3
  4
  5
  6
  7
  
  8
  9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N  

O

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N  

O

DOWNTOWN SHOPPING DEALS

C

F

AA

CC

Q

R

V

W

U

K

I

BB

G

E

T

N

X

D

A

B

S

L

O

J

M

H

Y

P

Z

Z

19
47

18

14

31

3235

36

39

40

37

42

33

25

9

24

23

13

29
21

44

48

49

17

45

46

26

27

20

22

34

11

15

12

8
4338

6

10

4

2

41

7

5

30

16

3

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Hotels
Amway Grand Plaza Hotel

Holiday Inn Downtown

JW Marriott Grand Rapids

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown

CityFlats Hotel
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Attractions
Gerald R. Ford Museum

DeVos Place

DeVos Performance Hall

Grand Rapids Public Museum

Grand Rapids Art Museum

The B.O.B. 

Civic Theatre

Grand Rapids Children’s Museum

Van Andel Arena

Urban Institute of Contemporary Arts

Downtown Market
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September 2014

Hospitals/Universities
Spectrum Health Hospital

Grand Valley State University

Eberhard Center at Grand Valley 

State University

St. Mary’s Hospital

Mary Free Bed Hospital
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Parks
Fish Ladder Park

6th Street Bridge Park

Ah-Nab-Awen Park

Riverwalk

Calder Plaza

Crescent Park

Rosa Parks Circle

Veteran’s Memorial Park

Heartside Park
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= PARKINGP

= PARKING 1st HOUR FREEP

= Climate-Controlled SKYWALK
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Rent One Bike - Get One Free
Central District Cyclery  I6 

20% Off Entire Purchase
Central District Cyclery  I6
Sanctuary Folk Art  L6 

10% Off Entire Purchase
6.25 Paper Studio  I6
Gerald R. Ford Presidential Museum  G2
Grand Rapids Art Museum Store  I5
Humanity Boutique  I6
Old World Olive Co.  I5
Deals are not available September 24 - October 12, 2014 
(ArtPrize) or December 31, 2014 (New Year’s Eve). 
Offers expire May 31, 2015. Does not include tax. 
Additional restrictions may apply.
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More Shopping
Uptown - boutique shopping 
district 3 miles east of downtown.
GrandRapidsStore.com - 
online mall for Grand Rapids gear.


